
SE-380 CHANGE ORDER NO: 4
CHANGE ORDER TO DESIGN-BID-BUILD CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT

AGENCY: SC Office of Resilience
PROJECT NAME: Town of Cheraw Buyout Demolition
PROJECT NUMBER: D30-N004-PG

CONTRACTOR: DSW Homes, LLC

This Contract is changed as follows: (Insert description of change in space provided below.)

To allow additional days for grass/vegetation growth to reach 70% coverage on parcel 323 Sliding Hill Road.

ADJUSTMENTS IN THE CONTRACT SUM:
1. Original Contract Sum: $484,892.30
2. Change in Contract Sum by previously approved Change Orders: $0.00
3. Contract Sum prior to this Change Order: $484,892.30
4. Amount of this Change Order: $0.00
5. New Contract Sum, including this Change Order: $484,892.30

ADJUSTMENTS IN THE CONTRACT TIME:
1. Initial Substantial Completion Date: 02/08/2025
2. Sum of previously approved increases and decreases in Days: 111   Days

3. Change in Days for this Change Order: 14   Days

4. Total Number of Days added to this Contract including this Change Order: 125   Days

5. New Substantial Completion Date: 06/13/2025

AGENCY ACCEPTANCE AND CERTIFICATION
    I certify that the Agency has authorized, unencumbered funds available for obligation to this contract.
Change is within Agency Construction Contract Change Order Certification of: $0.00 Yes No

BY: Nancy Miramonti TITLE: Mitigation Buyout Program Mngr DATE: 06/05/2025

APPROVED BY: DATE: 06/06/2025
(OSE PROJECT MANAGER)



������ ��	
���
�����

� ���	
���
������
������
������������

�������

��

��	��	��
���������������� �!�"��#��$�
%����
	&��'�(#�����)�*+(�,-.�-/�0�1�"�/��#$�
%����
�&����0�234225367�

��	��
��0�8�9�1�!:�;;��<=>��?@ABCDA�=>�D<C@EFG�C>�H?II?J>��KLMNOPQ�RONSPTUQTVM�VW�SXYMZO�TM�NUYSO�UPV[TROR�\O]V̂_̀'��+""�(�+aa�/��#+"�a+.!���*�b*+!!cd�b�/+/��#�b*�(/)�/��*�+�)�e2f���d�*+b�g	�%���&�
����
������

��	�����&�hi�
B=E=@CI��?@ABCDA��jk� l5m5:mnog�2pi��<C@EF�=@��?@ABCDA��jk�qr�sBFt=?j>Ir�CssB?tFG��<C@EF�
BGFB>� l2g22�i��?@ABCDA��jk�sB=?B�A?�A<=>��<C@EF�
BGFB� l5m5:mnog�2ui�	k?j@A�?H�A<=>��<C@EF�
BGFB� l2g22vi�
FJ��?@ABCDA��jkw�=@DIjG=@E�A<=>��<C@EF�
BGFB� l5m5:mnog�2	�%���&�
����
������

��	�����&��hi��@=A=CI��jq>AC@A=CI��?ksIFA=?@��CAF� 2oc2mco2oxpi��jk�?H�sBFt=?j>Ir�CssB?tFG�=@DBFC>F>�C@G�GFDBFC>F>�=@��Cr>� nx��0+.!�i��<C@EF�=@��Cr>�H?B�A<=>��<C@EF�
BGFB� yz��0+.!ui��?ACI�
jkqFB�?H��Cr>�CGGFG�A?�A<=>��?@ABCDA�=@DIjG=@E�A<=>��<C@EF�
BGFB� yyy��0+.!vi�
FJ��jq>AC@A=CI��?ksIFA=?@��CAF� 2xc�2co2ox	��
���	���$�	
���	
�������{��	��

����|���*/��.�/)+/�/)��}b�#�.�)+!�+-/)�*�~�a:�-#�#�-1��*�a��-#a!�+d+�"+�"����*���"�b+/��#�/��/)�!���#/*+�/g�)+#b���!�(�/)�#�}b�#�.���#!/*-�/��#���#/*+�/��)+#b���*a�*���*/����+/��#���� l2g22 �F>� 
?���4+#�.���*+1�#/� ��������/�b+/��#�,-.�-/�6*�b*+1��#b* �	���2xcyxco2ox	$$�
������� �	���2xcyxco2ox�����6 ����'��}4}7� �



SE-380 CHANGE ORDER NO: 2
CHANGE ORDER TO DESIGN-BID-BUILD CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT

AGENCY: SC Office of Resilience
PROJECT NAME: Town of Cheraw Buyout Demolition
PROJECT NUMBER: D30-N004-PG

CONTRACTOR: DSW Homes, LLC

This Contract is changed as follows: (Insert description of change in space provided below.)

Increase substantial completion by 61 days to allow grass and vegetation growth.

ADJUSTMENTS IN THE CONTRACT SUM:
1. Original Contract Sum: $484,892.30
2. Change in Contract Sum by previously approved Change Orders: $0.00
3. Contract Sum prior to this Change Order: $484,892.30
4. Amount of this Change Order: $0.00
5. New Contract Sum, including this Change Order: $484,892.30

ADJUSTMENTS IN THE CONTRACT TIME:
1. Initial Substantial Completion Date: 02/08/2025
2. Sum of previously approved increases and decreases in Days: 34   Days

3. Change in Days for this Change Order: 61   Days

4. Total Number of Days added to this Contract including this Change Order: 95   Days

5. New Substantial Completion Date: 05/14/2025

AGENCY ACCEPTANCE AND CERTIFICATION
    I certify that the Agency has authorized, unencumbered funds available for obligation to this contract.
Change is within Agency Construction Contract Change Order Certification of: $0.00 Yes No

BY: Nancy Miramonti TITLE: Mitigation Buyout Program Mngr DATE: 03/18/2025

APPROVED BY: DATE: 03/18/2025
(OSE PROJECT MANAGER)




	SE-380 Approved.pdf
	OSE approved SE-380 CO #3.pdf
	SE-380_OSE Approved_#2.pdf
	SE-380_Page 2_#1.pdf

